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Day/Date | Time Test Location Group Proctors

Friday, August 19 8:00 - 10:55
AM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - multiple
rooms

11th/12th
(35-90)

Saturday, September 24 | 1:30 - 5
PM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - cafeteria 9th-12th Haynes, Palladino,
Moore

Tuesday, October 4 | 8 AM - 2:30
PM

ACT SECH - 1001 - C 12th (1) Haynes, Moore, Gordon
(get a sub)

Wednesday, October 12 | 8 AM -
12:30 PM *

PSAT 8/9
PSAT/
NMSQT

SECH - cafeteria
and multiple
classrooms

9th/10th/11th
(286)

All faculty and staff

Friday, October 14 | 8 AM - 2 PM
**

Digital PSAT
8/9

SECH - Media
Center

Make-up/Acco
mmodation (8)

Haynes, Moore, Chavez

Tuesday, October 25 | 8 AM - 2
PM

PSAT/
NMSQT

SECH - Media
Center

Make-up/Acco
mmodation (5)

Haynes, Moore, Chavez

Saturday, October 29 | 8:30 AM -
5 PM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - cafeteria 9th-12th Coronado, Palladino,
Horton

Saturday, December 3 | 8:30 AM -
5 PM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - cafeteria 9th-12th Coronado, Palladino,
Moore

Thursday-Friday, January 12-13 |
8:00 AM - 10:45 PM and 12:30 -
3:30 PM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - multiple
rooms

9th-12th Davis, Rangel, Horton,
Redden, Gordon,

Wednesday, March 1 | 8 AM -
12:30 PM **

SAT SECH - multiple
rooms

11th (66) Coronado, Muller,
Redden, Williams.
Lamb

Wednesday, April 12 | 8 AM -
12:30 PM *

PSAT 9/10 and
PSAT NMSQT

SECH - multiple
rooms

9th - 11th
(286)

All + Lamb

Friday, April 14 | 8 AM - 2 PM ** PSAT 9/10 and
PSAT NMSQT

SECH - multiple
rooms

Make-up/Acco
mmodation
(10+)

Friday, May 5 | 8 AM - 2 PM ** APUSH SECH - multiple
rooms

11th (66)

Tuesday | May 9 | 8 AM - 2 PM ** APLANG SECH - multiple
rooms

10th-12th (80)

Thursday, May 11 | 8 AM - 2 PM
**

APWH SECH - multiple
rooms

10th (131)

Tuesday-Wednesday, May 16-17 |
8:00 AM - 10:45 PM and 12:30 -
3:30 PM

TSIA 2.0 SECH - multiple
rooms

9th-12th

2023 AP Exam Dates

* Adjust lunch schedule for campus ** Extend lunch schedule for group
Saturday testing dates will need to request building availability with TCC.

https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/exam-administration-ordering-scores/exam-dates

